
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:15 A  1. VC Minde… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 5 11 7 2 1

25

╳

22
1
25

4 10 18 19 Auszeit

Ende
13:34 B  SG Levern-S… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 15 12 7 21 13

149
6:18

0
14

3 5 6 10 13 Auszeit

5:8
6:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:37 B  SG Levern-S… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 15 12 18 9 13

1316 11 21
8:20 9:21 8:16

╳

8
1
11

4
13

5 6 7 Auszeit

7:12

Ende
13:58 A  1. VC Minde… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 5 11 7 2 1

25

2
21

6
23

7
25

8 11 14 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:01 A  1. VC Minde… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 5 11 7 2 1

25

╳

11
25

1
17

2
18

4
21

8
22

9
23

Auszeit

4:9

Ende
14:23 B  SG Levern-S… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 15 12 11 9 13

217 21
14:16 9:8

1
14

3
15

5
17

9
18

10
20

13
21

Auszeit

13:11

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 32 Frauen
Frauen

B  SG Levern-Stemwede vs. 1. VC Minden II A
Spiel 67 05.03.2023 13:15 Uhr

2-fach Sporthalle Wehdem
32351 Stemwede 
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B  SG Levern-S… 10/14
7 Helling, Lani X
9 Bany, Magdalena X

11 Gerz, Julia X
12 Lütkemeier, Lisa X
13 Wolff, Marleen X
15 Holsing, Laura X
16 Hassebrock, Janina X
18 Holsing, Milena X
21 Varenkamp, Janina X
23 Wehmeyer, Nia X
B  Libero

23 Wehmeyer, Nia X
B  Offizielle
T Steinbreis, Veit

C

A  1. VC Minde… 8/14
1 Janle, Evelyn X
2 Lehn, Emmy X
4 Brömse, Judith X
5 Riesen, Leonie X
7 Volberg, Maren X
9 Wiese, PaulaMarie

10 Schmidt, Xenia
11 Bredin, Vanessa X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Chabrouski, Yury

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG Levern-S… 1. VC Minde… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 14 1 19 25 1 0 0
1 3 0 13 2 21 25 1 0 0
1 2 0 21 3 22 25 1 0 1

4
5

4 6 0 48 62 75 3 0 1
Start: 13:15 Ende: 14:23 Dauer: 1:08

Sieger: 1. VC Minden II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Rachuba, Ann-Christin 1
2 Heuermann, Sina 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Edler, Malin 4

Assist. Czempik, Sina
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